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COMMERCIAL INSURANCE ADVISORS READING

Barry Davies 0118 921 5076 barrydavies@finchgroup.net

Beverley Millard 0118 918 6694 beverleymillard@finchgroup.net
Clarisse De Souza (Claims) 0118 921 5075 clarissedesouza@finchgroup.net
Clive Harrison 0118 9186652 cliveharrison@finchgroup.net
Courtney Wheeler 0118 9215088 courtneywheeler@finchgroup.net
Damian Rode 0118 918 6651 damianrode@finchgroup.net
Frank Hernandez 0118 918 6650 frankhernandez@finchgroup.net
Gail Joslin 0118 9215071 gailjoslin@finchgroup.net
Gemma Bartlett 0118 921 5077 gemmabartlett@finchgroup.net
Graham Hargraves 0118 921 5082 grahamhargraves@finchgroup.net
Jane Legg 0118 921 5074 janelegg@finchgroup.net
Mark Stargatt 0118 921 5096 markstargatt@finchgroup.net
Peter Elliott 0118 921 5080 peterelliott@finchgroup.net
Robbie Keyworth 0118 921 5083 robbiekeyworth@finchgroup.net
Stewart Pease 0118  921 5081 stewartpease@finchgroup.net
Stuart Lane 0118 921 5093 stuartlane@finchgroup.net
Sue Noades 0118 921 5063 suenoades@finchgroup.net

READING  
INSURANCE TEAM 

Email us - enquiries@finchgroup.net

PRIVATE INSURANCE ADVISORS READING

Andy Foskett 0118 918 6695 andrewfosket@finchgroup.net

Christopher Mealor 0118 918 6656 christophermealor@finchgroup.net
Daniel Chamberlain 0118 918 6696 danielchamberlain@finchgroup.net
Chloe Friend 0118 9215062 chloefriend@finchgroup.net
Lateasha Small 0118 9215065 lateashasmall@finchgroup.net
Sam Neave 0118 9186657 samneave@finchgroup.net
Sam Barnett 0118 9215064 sambarnett@finchgroup.net
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COMMERCIAL INSURANCE ADVISORS SOUTHAMPTON

Tony Symons 023 8024 2935 tonysymons@finchgroup.net

Adrian Beale 023 8024 2937 adrianbeale@finchgroup.net
Alex Gemmell 02380 242929 alexgemmell@finchgroup.net
Andy Tunks 02380 242920 andytunks@finchgroup.net
David LeBrocq 023 8024 2936 davidlebrocq@finchgroup.net
Denis Taylor 023 8024 2921 denistaylor@finchgroup.net
Denise Tarrant 023 8024 2933 denisetarrant@finchgroup.net
Diane Battrick 023 8024 2924 dianebattrick@finchgroup.net
Gary Purcell 023 8051 4052 garypurcell@finchgroup.net
Hayley Brown 02380 242930 hayleybrown@finchgroup.net
Jill Jukes 023 8024 2931 jilljukes@finchgroup.net
Joanne Bowden 023 8024 2923 joannebowden@finchgroup.net
Kayleigh Peet 023 8024 2938 kayleighpeet@finchgroup.net
Lorraine Beard 023 8024 2922 lorrainebeard@finchgroup.net
Rob Ford 023 8024 2932 robford@finchgroup.net
Rachel White 023 8025 2272 rachelwhite@finchgroup.net
Steve Miller 023 9263 2555 stevemiller@finchgroup.net

SOUTHAMPTON  
INSURANCE TEAM 

Email us - southampton@finchgroup.net

PRIVATE INSURANCE ADVISORS SOUTHAMPTON

Janine Bevan 023 8024 2926 janinebevan@finchgroup.net

Jo Pitter 023 8024 2925 jopitter@finchgroup.net
Joe Bowie 023 8051 4053 joebowie@finchgroup.net
Julie Green 023 8024 2928 juliegreen@finchgroup.net
Lauren Brown 023 8024 2934 laurenbrown@finchgroup.net
Max Gardner 02380 242939 maxgardner@finchgroup.net
Nina Harrison 023 8035 2675 ninaharrison@finchgroup.net
Sarah Draper 023 8051 4051 sarahdraper@finchgroup.net
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COMMERCIAL INSURANCE ADVISORS BASINGSTOKE - Finch Group 

Denis Hounsham 01256 345894 denishounsham@finchgroup.net

Jason Lee-Emery 01256 345893 jasonleeemery@finchgroup.net
Neil Smith 01256 345891 neilsmith@finchgroup.ent
Paul Harris 01256 345895 paulharris@finchgroup.net
Ryan Houston 01256 345890 ryanhouston@finchgroup.net
Stephen Cooper 01256 345892 stephencooper@finchgroup.net
Steven Grinham 01256 345898 stevengrinham@finchgroup.net
Tim Morris (Claims) 01256 679220 timmorris@finchgroup.net

BASINGSTOKE  
INSURANCE TEAM 

Email us - basingstoke@finchgroup.net

PRIVATE INSURANCE ADVISORS BASINGSTOKE

Sarah Curd 01256 345897 sarahcurd@finchgroup.net

James Weekes 01256 679223 jamesweekes@finchgroup.net

COMMERCIAL INSURANCE ADVISORS BASINGSTOKE - M&P

Anita Langhorne 01256 679212 anitalanghorne@mpinsurance.co.uk

Brad Taylor 01256 679217 bradtaylor@mpinsurance.co.uk
Clare Mould 01256 679214 claremould@mpinsurance.co.uk
Daniel Edwards 01256 679222 danieledwards@mpinsurance.co.uk
Dee Hawkey 01256 679221 deehawkey@mpinsurance.co.uk
Helen Allcock 01256 679211 helenallcock@mpinsurance.co.uk
Jonathan Evans 01256 679218 jonathanevans@mpinsurance.co.uk
Richard Loach 01256 679215 richardloach@mpinsurance.co.uk
Ross Farrington 01256 679213 rossfarrington@mpinsurance.co.uk
Sam Carter 01256 679216 samcarter@mpinsurance.co.uk
Tom Duerden 01256 679219 tomduerden@mpinsurance.co.uk
Kayleigh Peet 023 8024 2938 kayleighpeet@finchgroup.net
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COMMERCIAL INSURANCE ADVISORS BOURNEMOUTH

Adam Clifford 01202 059523 adamclifford@finchgroup.net

Clive Clifford 01202 059525 cliveclifford@finchgroup.net
Kelly Inge 01202 059521 kellyinge@finchgroup.net
Michelle Ryall 01202 059522 michelleryall@finchgroup.net
Paul Chapman 01202 059524 paulchapman@finchgroup.net

BOURNEMOUTH  
INSURANCE TEAM 

Email us - bournemouth@finchgroup.net
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COMMERCIAL INSURANCE ADVISORS OXFORD/BRIDLE

Bob Turley 01993222828 bobturley@finchgroup.net
Henry Vincent (claims) 01993222833 henryvincent@finchgroup.net
Karen Lill 01993222841 karenlill@finchgroup.net
Michelle Tate-Davies 01993222839 michelletate-davies@finchgroup.net
Sophie Rabson 01993222830 sophierabson@finchgroup.net

OXFORD/BRIDLE  
INSURANCE TEAM 

Email us - oxford@finchgroup.net

FLEET INSURANCE ADVISORS OXFORD/BRIDLE

Daniel Hill 01993222847 danielhill@finchgroup.net
Joanne Sprigg 01993222835 joannesprigg@finchgroup.net
Julie Rogers 01993222838 julierogers@finchgroup.net
Juliette Clark 01993222836 julietteclark@finchgroup.net
Robert Hayman 01993222826 roberthayman@finchgroup.net

PRIVATE INSURANCE ADVISORS OXFORD/BRIDLE

Tammi Cox 01993222842 tameracox@finchgroup.net
Ben Harmer 01993222822 benharmer@finchgroup.net
Eddie Brookes 01993222823 eddiebrookes@finchgroup.net
Mark Fitgerald 01993222821 markfitzgerald@fincgroup.net
Mathew Clark 01993222825 mathewclark@finchgroup.net
Megan Langford 01993222834 meganlangford@finchgroup.net
Nicole Fuller 01993222824 nicolefuller@finchgroup.net
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COMMERCIAL INSURANCE ADVISORS LONDON/SHENE

Philip Alexander 020 8878 7822 philipalexander@finchgroup.net

LONDON/SHENE  
INSURANCE TEAM 

Email us - london@finchgroup.net

PRIVATE INSURANCE ADVISORS LONDON/SHENE

Jo Meacher 020 8878 7822 jomeacher@finchgroup.net
Kim Newbery 020 8878 7822 kimnewbery@finchgroup.net
Kim Shields 020 8878 7822 kimshields@finchgroup.net
Michelle Lugg 020 8878 7822 michellelugg@finchgroup.net
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COMMERCIAL INSURANCE ADVISORS ISLE OF WIGHT

Amanda Robertson 01983 301765 amandarobertson@finchgroup.net
Martin Ivory 01983 301766 martinivory@finchgroup.net

ISLE OF WIGHT
INSURANCE TEAM 

Email us - isleofwight@finchgroup.net

PRIVATE INSURANCE ADVISORS ISLE OF WIGHT
Kayleigh Holmes 01983 301788 kayleighholmes@finchgroup.net
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COMMERCIAL INSURANCE ADVISORS ISLE OF WIGHT

Vincent Gardner 0118 921 5070 vincentgardner@finchgroup.net
Nick Inge 01202 059520 nickinge@finchgroup.net
Maire Brown 0118 921 5089 mairebrown@finchgroup.net
Graham Ash 0118 921 5094 Grahamash@finchgroup.net

FINCH GROUP DIRECTORS
Email us - enquiries@finchgroup.net
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